NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services in anon	2, 4			
Date In: 01/13/30	Jcb description	Dute &	Time Completed	Done	pì.
Ref No. NA/A1620013167/13	SAS e-filing .	i.	•		
Vch No. 50085604 .	E-mall (widen shre, AlC Shre,	,			٠.
D.OA: 28/11/20 15:18	i-Motor Claim Form	.1			
OD : P. Peporting Only	. I-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs. TP 4hrs)	·		
	Assessment/Survey Repor				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han		Wksp		
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (	TWINCAR	Tel:		Fax:	
		( , )/N	n-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (		Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Datei		Times	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: (	0-20%; P:	21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YBS ( )/NO (	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()	4 - X - 11 - 2			-
Benefal Remarkson Land & Land	<b>生になって大きなない。</b>	はまたがま	Contra	, ,,,,,	
( ) Walk-In Customer's Inf	ormation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO	rafer of repairer	<u>:</u>	
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.				
	ce: YES( ) / NO( )	; Towing (	0.(		
		SYCHMAN	militar Comple od	Jan Bon	by
remones are maneral maneral constituents		Secon Activities	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	1	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	SEST HENRO	Graph America		
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	5651 2530			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	5(451) AB344			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	5601 48784			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )			Carlo Const	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Onferfing Action ( )	Courtesy Car ( )		Che Milit	G. R. Amost	Zanck.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	dent Reportin	g Cherkolti	Color America	Zanck.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Onferfing Action ( )	Courtesy Car ( )	All disables and the second se	Cheballate (330)	G. N. Asickst Phys. at Eur	Zanck.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3  Injury:  Disjection ( ) Elign) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Courtesy Car ( )	All divides and a second secon	(530); INC	(53.0) 540/545 5120	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Distribution of Elions ( )	Courtesy Car ( )	All dividing to the state of th	(\$30); INC	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Distribution of Etions ( )  inimanded Resurvey Photo [ )  i	Courtesy Car ( )	addent Reporting Fee ow-Through Sow-Through Sow-Throug	(\$30); INC	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75	Zini.
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > ]  Injury:  Distribution of clients for the pair Cost > ]  information of clients for the pair Cost > ]  information of clients for the pair Cost > ]  ontact No:	Courtesy Car ( )	Added Reporting Fee ow-Through Sow-Through	(\$30); INC irvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jen 2	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury :  Onter the Action   Action   Injury :  information   Action   Injury :  information   Injury :  onter the Action   Injury :  information   Injury :  onter the Action   Injury :  information   Injury :  onter the Action   Injury :  onter	Courtesy Car ( )	Aldent Reporting Fee ow-Through Sow-Through Sow-Throug	(\$30); INC Int (\$100); INC Int (\$100); INC Invey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jen 2 Survey Goest-	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75 \$160	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > ]  Injury :  On feet line   Action   Post   Post	Courtesy Car ( )	Middlical Servers Car/Tr	(\$30); INC Int (\$100); INC Irvey (Resurvey) C Only (wef 10 Jen 2 Survey (sest-	(\$3.0) \$40.745 \$120 \$30 \$15 \$160	· Ama
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Onferting Action  Accorded to the control of t	Courtesy Car ( )	All Andrews Assessment of the Control of the Contro	(Shet Rist)  (Great Rist)  (Gr	(\$3.0) \$40.745 \$120 \$30 \$15 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Onferting Action  Accorded to the control of t	Courtesy Car ( )	Aldent Reporter Soldent	(Sine tides)  (Chet tides)  (C	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$15 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3	Zini.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > ]  Injury:  Onfed line Schelland ( )  is imaged Portion:  C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )	All the state of t	(\$30); INC  IVEY  IVEY  IVEY  IVEY  IVEY  CONIV (well 10 Jan 2  Survey  Gost-  Allowanus  con  culon  si Coordination  C) against INC	(\$3.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$20 30	Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Distribute Application ( )  is impanded and regular to the control of the co	Courtesy Car ( )	All districts of the second of	(Sine tides)  (Chet tides)  (C	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	'Add B



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 01/12/2020 14:33 (SGT) 28/11/2020 15:15 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore

Additional Location Information ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS AFT PAYA LEBAR EXIT

Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Private use

Vehicle Registration Number SMD8560Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? CHOW SOO MUN Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX798Z

chingdesheng@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-96277690 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No +65-96277690

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Cerato

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party

Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG

Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number 1800106303-01

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MARCUS CHING DE SHENG Name of Driver SXXXX541Z NRIC No Date Of Birth 23/01/1997

Indoor Occupation

Accident report SN0820C10001

Page 1 of 12

Date Of Driving Pass 30/06/2015 Driving experience 5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91278243 Alt. Phone Number Email Address chingdesheng@gmail.com Address BLK 426 TAMPINES ST 41 Address complement #02-433 Postcode 520426 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

#### CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

### PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

#### ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

 Vehicle Registration Number
 GBE9844Y

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Commercial vehicle

 Name of Driver
 YE GEMIN

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

## INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MARCUS CHING DE SHENG
SHIGHT
SMD8560Y
Yes
No

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	1.	Livers The State of the State o	Veha Smp85604 VehB: GBE98444
		thirds	
4	A 11	N   H   N   N   N   N   N   N   N   N	

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Ch above date of time, I was driving my vehicle A (SMP8560Y)
traveling along PIE this That on first land of a 4-lanes, expressiony
Somewhere after Paga Lebor Ruad exit, Which ahead slowed down
and stopped due to the heavy traffic flaved. As such, I applied but
and stopped. Before my vehicle come to a stop suddenly reliace B
(GBERSAAY) come from receir and collided onto the rear portion of
my vehicle.

DEC	TAC	AT	ION
135	IAH	443	11 114

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

8 Susan

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Ayun 01/12/20

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ehicle No.	SMD 85604 Model / Make CHA CLICKED
ate of Accident	28 11 2020
me of Accident	1515 HRS
cation of Accident	Alona PIE tods Twas after Paya Lebar exit
act purpose use during accid	ent Private USA
ame of Owner	Chow Soo mun
elephone No.	H/P: 96277690 Home: Office:
RIC	S1663798Z
ddress	BLE 426 Tempines Street 41 #02-433 S(520426)
laim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
surance Company	AIG
ype of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
olicy No.	1800106303-01
lame of Driver	As Above If No, Marcus Ching De Sheng
IRIC	S9702541Z Any Passengers: -
Date of birth	23   1   1997
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Priving License Pass Date	30/6/2015
Sender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9127 8243 Home: Office:
Address	BLE 426 Tampines Street 41 #62-433 S(520476)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No. FBH 6404M
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Mother & Son
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry) Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, (If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Marcus aning De Cheng 9127 8243
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	GBE98447 Any Passengers : -
Name of Driver	Ye GeMin Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers:
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	Chingde strong a ginail. com
Litter Fied of	
	gra- unsubmit
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Twincar Automotive Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
	6741 0510



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : CHOW SOO MUN Period of Insurance

10 Sep 2020 To 09 Sep 2021 : G4FGJH:702724

Engine No. Chassis No.

1 KNAF3416MK5012611

Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 1800106303-01

: 06 Aug 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make Shodel KIA Cerato K3 1.6 EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1.591.00 CC Driver Restriction NA

Off Peak Car No

Sum Insured - Market Value

First Year of Registration 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

is the Principle
Using other principle or principle to the Principle term is the temper permanent
This Policy will addressly the Principle term of published when only Transfer means the appointed upon condition
This Policy will addressly the Principle term of any published when only Transfer means the appointed upon condition
This Policy will addressly the Principle term of any published when only Transfer means the appointed upon condition
This Policy will addressly the Principle term of the Policy Transfer means the appointed term of the Policy Transfer means the appointment of the Appointment of

Mieage Condition

Limitation as to use\* tion day for secon, demands and photocol potamics and to the Policy collects business.

The Policy billion of the second design of the Policy collects business and the policy billion of the Policy b

"Carrightons we desired insperative to Destino 6 or the Maker Valorias (Torro Parly Mode, and Completeness for 2016, are not to the related under those headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 2 Properly Danage - 80

Named Driver and Excess :www.epiname

CHOW SIDE MUN. STATISTICS Devages, \$300 (Franciscour)

### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES-AUTHORISED REPAIRERS IF OR CLAMS RELATED REPAIRS

For other Approved Reporting College Mill Schools Reported September 2 (1975) and a content emergency hallow at 49 5000 6000, Report AND 500 feeting App. North sent and province Mill 500 feet, Turner or Schools Place.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan. Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

The hands safely and the pulsy is which the Carbon of the colors stated in possible in accordance will the province of the bider information found from the colors of the bider information for the colors of the bider information for the colors of the bider information of

CROKOPE ALTHROP

300 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SAGAPORE (SHIEL)

Underwritten by AHI Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

1800106303-01

SMD 85 604

# **Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee**

## **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle No. SMD8560Y	
Make / Model KIA / CERATO 1.6(A) EX	
Vehicle Type :	
P10 - Passenger Motor Car	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	
No Attachment	
Vehicle Scheme :	
Normal	
Chassis No.:	
KNAF3416MK5012611	
Propellant:	
Petrol	
Engine No.:	
G4FGJH702724	
March	
Motor No.:	
Engine Capacity : 1591 cc	
1541 CC	
Power Rating:	
Maximum Power Output :	
93.8 kW (125 bhp)	
Maximum Laden Weight:	
1680 kg	
Unladen Weight:	
1287 kg	
Year Of Manufacture :	
2018	

Original Registration Date:			
10 Sep 2018			
Lifespan Expiry Date:			
199			
COE Category:			
A - Car up to 1600cc & 97	kW (130bhp)		
Quota Premium :			
\$31,997.00			
COE Expiry Date :			
09 Sep 2028			
Road Tax Expiry Date :			
09 Mar 2021			
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :			
09 Sep 2028			
Inspection Due Date :			
09 Sep 2021			
Intended Transfer Date :			
30 Nov 2020			
CO2 Emission :			
152.00 (g/km)			
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amo	ount:		
2			
CO Emission :			
0.219220 (g/km)			
HC Emission :			
0.022500 (g/km)			
NOx Emission :			
0.003890 (g/km)			
PM Emission :			
0.120000 (mg/km)			

## Fees To Be Paid For Transfer

Transfer Fees	\$25.00
Print	OK →
Save as PDF	
Copy as Text	